[ number of missing inner layers |

1e Entries 2488
F Mean 0.06752
r Sild Dev _ l0.2811
10_15— ...............................................
1072 -
10*32— --------------------------------------------------
10—4§_ ..................................................
10—52_ ..................................................
S TR FOPLTOOR FPPLIOO VP N OV
O] e R AR L R R R
AGO 05 115 2 25 3 35 4 45 5

[ number of missing outer layers |

1072

1073

10

107°

Entries 2488

Mean
Std Dev

1.271
1.495

..................................................

..................................................

mean hi tracking_ltersO1LST

20
13 O T NS O S
O T O O LS

0.95

14F-4
12F- b b
10 beeend

5'"'4";'4;1;*}'“’“';‘*‘;"‘5‘#';{’# """""""

...............................

O N N O ®

1072

1073

0.95

Entries
P [ Mean

133889

Std Dev

..............................................

101 1 10

10°

10?

10

2488
12.6

Entries
Mean
Std

0.95

C'.)

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

[Nofreco track vs pT |

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

0.95

107 1 10



	Contents
	Page 1


